Data

Data

Data
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Ano | Entidade
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Pagamento

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2017 1

2017

4,833

4,972

R$
1,790.00

04-09-2017

04-09-2017

04-09-2017

AQUISICAO DE
GENEROS
ALIMENTICIOS,
DESTINADO A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
ASSISTENCIA
SOCIAL -
(LANCHE - PETI),
CONFORME O
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL C
REGISTRO DE
PRECO
N2031/2017.




